equity, approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 18, 2025, in the total gross 

amount of R$ 1,100,000.000.00 (one billion, one hundred million reais) ("JCP") and the distribution of 

dividends, approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on December 10, 2025, in the total amount 

of R$ 1,350,000,000.00 (one billion, three hundred and fifty million reais) ("Dividends"), the updating of the 

amount of JCP and Dividends for each common, registered, book-entry share with no par value issued by the 

Company, as shown in the table below: 

JCP DIVIDENDS 

Payment date 19.01.2026 Until 30.06.2026